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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 22 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
2/28/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. Joksimovic Marija 93 Partizan 4:41.44 619 A
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:42.12 35.48 250m: 2:54.00 36.09 350m: 4:06.35 36.04

100m: 1:06.64 34.70 200m: 2:17.91 35.79 300m: 3:30.31 36.31 400m: 4:41.44 35.09

2. Repman Rebeka 94 Feniks 4:50.44 563 A
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:44.27 36.50 250m: 2:59.30 37.95 350m: 4:14.91 38.44

100m: 1:07.77 35.87 200m: 2:21.35 37.08 300m: 3:36.47 37.17 400m: 4:50.44 35.53

3. Seferovic Masa 94 Partizan 4:54.17 542 A
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:47.93 37.51 250m: 3:02.87 37.70 350m: 4:17.69 37.54

100m: 1:10.42 36.56 200m: 2:25.17 37.24 300m: 3:40.15 37.28 400m: 4:54.17 36.48

4. Gucunski Jovana 94 Novi Sad 5:00.79 507 B
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:48.36 38.17 250m: 3:05.08 38.42 350m: 4:22.46 38.95

100m: 1:10.19 37.09 200m: 2:26.66 38.30 300m: 3:43.51 38.43 400m: 5:00.79 38.33

5. Milenkovic Andrijana 93 Jagodina 5:17.96 429 B
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:54.03 40.79 250m: 3:15.55 40.61 350m: 4:37.07 40.67

100m: 1:13.24 39.21 200m: 2:34.94 40.91 300m: 3:56.40 40.85 400m: 5:17.96 40.89

6. Dedic Bojana 94 Polet 5:41.60 346 B
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 2:00.46 43.02 250m: 3:28.98 44.64 350m: 4:58.80 44.68

100m: 1:17.44 41.35 200m: 2:44.34 43.88 300m: 4:14.12 45.14 400m: 5:41.60 42.80

Omladinci

1. Vukanovic Tijana 92 Proleter 4:29.89 702 A
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:38.84 34.18 250m: 2:47.64 34.39 350m: 3:56.38 34.45

100m: 1:04.66 33.46 200m: 2:13.25 34.41 300m: 3:21.93 34.29 400m: 4:29.89 33.51

2. Stepanov Sara 91 Vojvodina 4:42.60 612 A
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:42.47 36.14 250m: 2:54.81 36.25 350m: 4:07.51 36.26

100m: 1:06.33 34.84 200m: 2:18.56 36.09 300m: 3:31.25 36.44 400m: 4:42.60 35.09

3. Mastilovic Mina 91 11.april 4:46.50 587 A
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:42.13 35.58 250m: 2:55.53 37.05 350m: 4:09.82 37.21

100m: 1:06.55 34.92 200m: 2:18.48 36.35 300m: 3:32.61 37.08 400m: 4:46.50 36.68

4. Simin Katica 91 Vojvodina 4:48.58 574 A
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:44.29 36.23 250m: 2:57.70 36.72 350m: 4:12.33 37.81

100m: 1:08.06 35.34 200m: 2:20.98 36.69 300m: 3:34.52 36.82 400m: 4:48.58 36.25

5. Penovic Mirjana 92 Vojvodina 5:01.57 503 B
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:46.25 37.66 250m: 3:04.06 39.09 350m: 4:23.10 39.62

100m: 1:08.59 35.94 200m: 2:24.97 38.72 300m: 3:43.48 39.42 400m: 5:01.57 38.47

Apsolutno

1. Vukanovic Tijana 92 Proleter 4:29.89 702 A
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:38.84 34.18 250m: 2:47.64 34.39 350m: 3:56.38 34.45

100m: 1:04.66 33.46 200m: 2:13.25 34.41 300m: 3:21.93 34.29 400m: 4:29.89 33.51

2. Joksimovic Marija 93 Partizan 4:41.44 619 A
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:42.12 35.48 250m: 2:54.00 36.09 350m: 4:06.35 36.04

100m: 1:06.64 34.70 200m: 2:17.91 35.79 300m: 3:30.31 36.31 400m: 4:41.44 35.09

3. Stepanov Sara 91 Vojvodina 4:42.60 612 A
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:42.47 36.14 250m: 2:54.81 36.25 350m: 4:07.51 36.26

100m: 1:06.33 34.84 200m: 2:18.56 36.09 300m: 3:31.25 36.44 400m: 4:42.60 35.09

4. Mastilovic Mina 91 11.april 4:46.50 587 A
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:42.13 35.58 250m: 2:55.53 37.05 350m: 4:09.82 37.21

100m: 1:06.55 34.92 200m: 2:18.48 36.35 300m: 3:32.61 37.08 400m: 4:46.50 36.68
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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

5. Simin Katica 91 Vojvodina 4:48.58 574 A
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:44.29 36.23 250m: 2:57.70 36.72 350m: 4:12.33 37.81

100m: 1:08.06 35.34 200m: 2:20.98 36.69 300m: 3:34.52 36.82 400m: 4:48.58 36.25

6. Repman Rebeka 94 Feniks 4:50.44 563 A
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:44.27 36.50 250m: 2:59.30 37.95 350m: 4:14.91 38.44

100m: 1:07.77 35.87 200m: 2:21.35 37.08 300m: 3:36.47 37.17 400m: 4:50.44 35.53

7. Draganov C Katarina 95 Proleter 4:51.57 557 A
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:43.19 37.09 250m: 2:58.76 37.96 350m: 4:14.47 38.05

100m: 1:06.10 35.04 200m: 2:20.80 37.61 300m: 3:36.42 37.66 400m: 4:51.57 37.10

8. Seferovic Masa 94 Partizan 4:54.17 542 A
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:47.93 37.51 250m: 3:02.87 37.70 350m: 4:17.69 37.54

100m: 1:10.42 36.56 200m: 2:25.17 37.24 300m: 3:40.15 37.28 400m: 4:54.17 36.48

9. Lakovic Vanja 95 Banat Kikinda 4:58.91 517 B
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:47.34 38.05 250m: 3:03.98 38.32 350m: 4:21.18 38.79

100m: 1:09.29 37.06 200m: 2:25.66 38.32 300m: 3:42.39 38.41 400m: 4:58.91 37.73

10. Gucunski Jovana 94 Novi Sad 5:00.79 507 B
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:48.36 38.17 250m: 3:05.08 38.42 350m: 4:22.46 38.95

100m: 1:10.19 37.09 200m: 2:26.66 38.30 300m: 3:43.51 38.43 400m: 5:00.79 38.33

11. Crvenko Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina 5:00.88 507 B
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:47.88 38.02 250m: 3:05.17 38.82 350m: 4:23.24 38.91

100m: 1:09.86 36.74 200m: 2:26.35 38.47 300m: 3:44.33 39.16 400m: 5:00.88 37.64

12. Penovic Mirjana 92 Vojvodina 5:01.57 503 B
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:46.25 37.66 250m: 3:04.06 39.09 350m: 4:23.10 39.62

100m: 1:08.59 35.94 200m: 2:24.97 38.72 300m: 3:43.48 39.42 400m: 5:01.57 38.47

13. Milenkovic Andrijana 93 Jagodina 5:17.96 429 B
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:54.03 40.79 250m: 3:15.55 40.61 350m: 4:37.07 40.67

100m: 1:13.24 39.21 200m: 2:34.94 40.91 300m: 3:56.40 40.85 400m: 5:17.96 40.89

14. Stefanovic Marijana 96 Becej 5:28.65 389 B
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:59.02 42.89 250m: 3:24.24 42.24 350m: 4:50.07 42.96

100m: 1:16.13 40.68 200m: 2:42.00 42.98 300m: 4:07.11 42.87 400m: 5:28.65 38.58

15. Dedic Bojana 94 Polet 5:41.60 346 B
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 2:00.46 43.02 250m: 3:28.98 44.64 350m: 4:58.80 44.68

100m: 1:17.44 41.35 200m: 2:44.34 43.88 300m: 4:14.12 45.14 400m: 5:41.60 42.80


